
 
1
2
3
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HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD

2 VS 9 11:00 10 4 VS 2 11:00 12 3 VS 1 5:00 12 5 VS 3 3:00

8 VS 3 11:00 12 6 VS 9 5:00 10 5 VS 8 3:00 7 VS 1 9:00 M1

6 VS 5 3:00 10 1 VS 5 11:00 M1 9 VS 4 5:30 12 9 VS 8 9:00 12

4 VS 7 10:30 12 8 VS 7 5:00 12 7 VS 6 3:00 M1 2 VS 6 3:00 10
 VS     VS     VS     VS    

HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD HOME AWAY TIME FIELD

2 VS 1 11:00 10 8 VS 6 11:00 12 2 VS 5 5:00 10 6 VS 4 11:00 10

4 VS 8 12:30 12 1 VS 4 1:00 M1 4 VS 3 10:30 12 8 VS 2 5:00 13
7 VS 5 1:00 M1 3 VS 2 5:00 13 6 VS 1 11:00 10 3 VS 7 11:00 12
9 VS 3 11:00 12 5 VS 9 3:00 9 VS 7 12:00 12 1 VS 9 3:00 M1
 VS     VS     VS     VS    

HOME AWAY TIME FIELD

5 VS 4 3:00

7 VS 2 3:00 M1

1 VS 8 1:00 M1

3 VS 6 3:00 12

 VS  

JYSA Blaze Kevin Blewitt kevin.blewitt@gmail.com 502-291-6782
Nelson Elijah Reed ereedsinner@gmail.com 502-460-4343

U-12 Mixed Red
Team Name Coach Name E-Mail Home Phone # Cell Phone #

Sawyer Mustang Jennifer Gabbert jrgabbert11@gmail.com 502-802-1292
Fern Creek Black Alexis Minton anminton98@gmail.com  502-550-1741

Marion Co. Jamie Daugherty jamie@avistookworks.com  270-699-6378
Nelson Kyle Krausen kjkrausen@yahoo.com 502-827-9317

JYSA Sparks Joe Schmidt josand4@yahoo.com 502-295-0266
Sawyer Stampede Samuel Graham samuelgraham@gmail.com 502-376-5407
Fern Creek Green Matt Triplett matt.triplett502@gmail.com 502-419-5611

    
    

Saturday Sunday Saturday Saturday

Saturday Saturday Sunday Saturday
6-Apr-24 13-Apr-24 14-Apr-24 20-Apr-24

Bye Week : Team # 1 Bye Week: Team # 3 Bye Week: Team # 2 Bye Week: Team # 4

DOGS & any other PETS are NOT allowed at JYSA, Fern Creek, Nelson Co, or Oldham Co. Fields!

Bye Week: Team # 9

27-Apr-24 5-May-24 11-May-24 18-May-24

Bye Week: Team # 6 Bye Week: Team # 7 Bye Week: Team # 8 Bye Week: Team # 5
 

Sunday
19-May-24

All players must play a minimum of 50% of each game, as per KYSA rules.


